Annual Report for Tax Assessor/Collector of all Taxes Collected from
October 2021 through September 2022

Property Taxes

Beer & Liquor

SIT / SIT Overage

Interest, Fees & Commission

Highway
(Jan - Dec 2021)

Texas Parks & Wildlife
(Jan - Dec 2021)

Disbursed to Disbursed to
County Others

362,780,917.90 1,421,428,367.29

172,160.00 -
598,475.55 2,301,619.45
744,084.75 4.251.48
| 17,580,472.41 173,065,091 03
4,894 .67 81,569.77
381,881,005.28 1,596,880,899.02
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SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME, THIS ! DAY OF ND V , 20 22

7 IRENE ARREGUIN |f
"\NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF TEXAS | &
Notary 1D #12670040-8 |E

o EXPIHES October 29 2024

Total Collected

1,784,209,285.19

172,160.00

2,900,095.00

748,336.23

190,645,563.44

86,464.44

1,978,761,904.30

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
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