Annual Report for Tax Assessor/Collector of all Taxes Collected from October 2021 through September 2022

	Disbursed to County	Disbursed to Others	Total Collected
Property Taxes	362,780,917.90	1,421,428,367.29	1,784,209,285.19
Beer & Liquor	172,160.00	¥	172,160.00
SIT / SIT Overage	598,475.55	2,301,619.45	2,900,095.00
Interest, Fees & Commission	744,084.75	4,251.48	748,336.23
Highway (Jan - Dec 2021)	17,580,472.41	173,065,091.03	190,645,563.44
Texas Parks & Wildlife (Jan - Dec 2021)	4,894.67	81,569.77	86,464.44
	381,881,005.28	1,596,880,899.02	1,978,761,904.30

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME, THIS // DAY OF NOV, 20 22 BY Keigha Smit

